
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construction & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385

To: Commissioners’ Court
From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects
Date: June 17, 2022
Subject: Amendment No. 2: Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects, Adult Detention Center Addition

Request Commissioners' Court consideration and approval of Amendment No. 2 to Brinkley Sargent Wiginton 
Architects Contract RFQ 2021-353 for additional topographical site surveying due to the expanded area of the sitting 
of the new Modular Central Utility Plant.

Total amount of this change order is $2,500.00 or 0.00034% of contract.

Total Change Orders for this Project - $277,195.00 or 0.037% of contract.

Thank you,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects


