DocuSign Envelope ID: 6729450F-CCB2-4196-AFEE-681304B99F65

Office of the Purchasing Agent

Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects, Inc. Contract No. 2021-353
5000 Quorum, Suite 600 Contract: Professional Services, Architectural,
Dallas, TX 75254 Adult Detention Center Expansion,
Phase 2 & 3 -

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Add additional survey work on storm manholes behind Cluster 5 not in current scope.
Per BSW proposal dated June 30,2022. $2,000.00

Amendment No. 3 Total $2,000.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified
in writing signed by both parties.

The original (contract sum) was $7.425,856.00

Net Change to Amendment(s)

PREVIOUS Amendment No. 1 $274,695.00
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 2 $2,500.00
CURRENT Amendment No. 3 $2,000.00
Total amendments to date: $279,195.00
The new (contract sum) including this Amendment will be: $7.705.051.00

Amendment No. 3 has been accepted and authorized by authority of Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No. 2022-666-07-18 effective on 7/18/2022

ACCEPTEDBY. ™~

DocusSigned by:

Michlle (lharmoski

: _ SIGNATL
T
Clee gy “Kpan Michelle Charnoski. NIGP-CPP_CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: Balpe. PRocFie TITLE:  PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: S, Zaz DaTE:  7/19/2022



DocuSign Envelope ID: 6729450F-CCB2-4196-AFEE-681304B99F65

NHIéTCFiIéAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2021-1186-12-06

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. 2022-283-03-28 Summary Ph.2 surveying/cost estimating & one
S Ph.3 project.

Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. 2022-617-07-11 Summary Surveying for Modular CUP

Amendment No.3  Court Order No. 2022-666-07-18  Summary Surveying for storm manholes




