
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construct ion & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court
From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
Date: March 18, 2025
Subject: Amendment to Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects

Contract Amendment No. 11: This amendment is for additional design services required for Phase 3 renovations 
to relocate the existing Collin County Jail Kitchen.

Total amount of this amendment order is $1,522,816.00.

Total Amendments for this Project - $2,634,968.00.

Thank you.

asf/commisscourtmemos


