
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y

Construct ion & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071
Phone: 972-547-5340

FAX: 972-547-5385
www.col l incountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court
From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
Date: March 25, 2025
Subject: Amendment to Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects

Contract Amendment No. 10: This amendment is for additional funds for Construction Testing and Inspection 
Services for CCADF Phase 2 Medical Mental Health Addition. These supplemental services are still ongoing 
and required to ensure a solid and quality structure that complies with the drawings and specifications.

Total amount of this amendment order is $518,000.00 or 7% of contract.

Total Amendments for this Project - $1,112,152.00 or 15% of contract.

Thank you.


